
 
  

M.A in English Admission Test Result 
Summer-2022(1stIntake) 

The following candidates have been selected for admission to M.A in English program based 

on the results of viva exam held on March11, 2022. 

Selected candidates are advised to bring copy of academic certificates, mark sheets, admit card, 

recent passport size photographs in colour and National ID card to Admission Office in person 

on 16th March, 2022. 

The admission fee (TK.25, 000) is non-refundable. 

Pay through any branch in Bangladesh of BRAC Bank Ltd.; Dhaka Bank Ltd.; ONE 

Bank Ltd.; Prime Bank Ltd.; and Southeast Bank Ltd. 

[For details visit: http://www.bracu.ac.bd/admissions/freshman-fee-structure] 

S.no  Applicant ID 

. 
Applicant Name 

1 4320047125 MD.SHAHADAT ISLAM 

2 
3568136617 

3333078676 

5683988945 

IQRA RISALAT SRISHTI 

SABIHA KHAN PROVA 

RIFA KADER DISHA 

3 

4 

5 
1813217839 

7231093171 

NOWSHIN NOWER TASNIM 

TAHARIMA NUR TAYAMONE 

MEHJABEEN JAHAN MOMO 

ANIKA TAHSIN 

6 

7 
2476098846 

2964739895 

9376755544 

1282065289 

3678983103 

6941071303 

8 

9 
TAHSIN JAHAN BUSHRA 

MST. MAHAZABIN RASHID 

AYSHA ASGAR 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

SUMYA AKHTER 

4562437433 

8841852567 

TASNIM TAMANNA ANNI 

MAHMUDA AKTER ZIMU 
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M.A in English 

Admission Deadlines 

Summer 2022(1stintake) 

Events Date Time 

Admission Test Friday, 11 March, 2022 

Sunday, 13 March, 

10:00am 

Publication of admission test results 11:00 am (on the web) 

Bank Hours 

2022 

Last Date of Payment of Admission Fees 

(TK=25,000) 
24 March, 2022 

Advising 25 May, 2022 

31 May, 2022 

28 May, 2022 

10:00am-1:00pm 

Bank Hours 

6:00pm 

Last Date of Payment of Tuition Fee 

Classes Start 

RUKHSANA R.CHOWDHURY 

Coordinator, PostgraduateDegreeProgram 

DepartmentofEnglishandHumanities 

SchoolofHumanitiesandSocialsciences 

BRAC University 
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