## M.A in English Admission Test Result Summer-2022(1stIntake)

The following candidates have been selected for admission to M.A in English program based on the results of viva exam held on March11, 2022.

Selected candidates are advised to bring copy of academic certificates, mark sheets, admit card, recent passport size photographs in colour and National ID card to Admission Office in person on 16<sup>th</sup> March, 2022.

The admission fee (TK.25, 000) is non-refundable.

Pay through any branch in Bangladesh of BRAC Bank Ltd.; Dhaka Bank Ltd.; ONE Bank Ltd.; Prime Bank Ltd.; and Southeast Bank Ltd.

[For details visit: <a href="http://www.bracu.ac.bd/admissions/freshman-fee-structure">http://www.bracu.ac.bd/admissions/freshman-fee-structure</a>]

S.no	Applicant ID	Applicant Name		
1	4320047125	MD.SHAHADAT ISLAM		
2	3568136617	IQRA RISALAT SRISHTI		
3	3333078676	SABIHA KHAN PROVA		
4	5683988945	RIFA KADER DISHA		
5	1813217839	NOWSHIN NOWER TASNIM		
6	7231093171	TAHARIMA NUR TAYAMONE		
7	2476098846	MEHJABEEN JAHAN MOMO		
8	2964739895	ANIKA TAHSIN		
9	9376755544	TAHSIN JAHAN BUSHRA		
10	1282065289	MST. MAHAZABIN RASHID		
11	3678983103	AYSHA ASGAR		
12	6941071303	SUMYA AKHTER		
13	4562437433	TASNIM TAMANNA ANNI		
14	8841852567	MAHMUDA AKTER ZIMU		

## M.A in English Admission Deadlines Summer 2022(1stintake)

Events	Date	Time	
Admission Test	Friday, 11 March, 2022	10:00am	
Publication of admission test results	Sunday, 13 March, 2022	11:00 am (on the web)	
Last Date of Payment of Admission Fees (TK=25,000)	24 March, 2022	Bank Hours	
Advising	25 May, 2022	10:00am-1:00pm	
<b>Last Date of Payment of Tuition Fee</b>	31 May, 2022	Bank Hours	
Classes Start	28 May, 2022	6:00pm	

RUKHSANA R.CHOWDHURY

Coordinator, PostgraduateDegreeProgram DepartmentofEnglishandHumanities SchoolofHumanitiesandSocialsciences BRAC University

## PDF Converter

Only two pages were converted.

Please **Sign Up** to convert the full document.

www.freepdfconvert.com/membership